
BID TABULATION FOR: Bid Date: Jul 19, 2016

Kelsch Field Restrooms and Concession Bid Opening Time: 10:00 AM

Newton, Kansas Bid Opening Location: Newton City Hall

Item 

No.
Bidder: Regier Construction, Inc.

Sauerwein Construction Co. 

Inc.
Preferred Builders, Inc.

Compton Construction 

Services LLC
Farha Construction, Inc. Vogts Construction Company

1 Base Bid Work

due by Nov. 1, 2016:

$340,000.00 $421,200.00 $340,000.00 $407,000.00 $380,456.00 $369,900.00

2 Base Bid Option Date Work: $327,500.00 $320,331.00 $387,000.00 $376,832.00

3 Alternate 1:

DEDUCT Vinyl Curtains

-$7,400.00 -$7,900.00 -$7,765.00 -$7,685.00 -$7,395.00 -$8,320.00

4 Alternate 2:

ADD Sidewalk

$3,300.00 $3,300.00 $2,805.00 $4,900.00 $7,704.00 $3,000.00

5 Bid Guarantee:

Base Bid Work due by Nov. 1, 

Yes, 5% Yes, 5% Yes, 5.15% Yes, 5% Yes, 5% Yes, 5%

6 Bid Guarantee:

Base Bid Option Date Work

Yes, 5% N/A Yes Yes, 5% Yes, 5% N/A

7 Subcontractors:

8 Concrete: (List Name) Regier Construction, Inc. Sauerwein Construction Co. 

Inc.

Preferred Builders, Inc. Compton Construction 

Service LLC

Farha Construction, Inc. Vogts Parga

9 Masonry: (List Name) Nick Masonry Sauerwein Construction Co. Jordan Masonry Jordan Masonry SCS, Inc. Superior Masonry

10 Roofing: (List Name) Regier Construction, Inc. Wray Roofing Wray Roofing AP Roofing Wray Roofing Mid-Kansas Construction

11 Plumbing: (List Name) Master Plumbing Fox Plumbing Goerig HDW Master Plumbing Master Plumbing Graber

12 HVAC: (List Name) Cooks Heating & Air 

Conditioning

Cooks Heating & Air 

Conditioning

Goerig HDW Cooks Heating & Air 

Conditioning

Federick Plumbing & Heating, 

Inc.

Graber

13 Electrical: (List Name) Electri-Tech, Inc. Ziegler Electric or Electri-Tech, 

Inc.

Electri-Tech, Inc. Electri-Tech, Inc. Electri-Tech, Inc. Ziegler Electric

14 Calendar Days to Complete:

(List number of Days)

122 N/A 179 12/1/2016 120 N/A

15 Received Addendum:

(List # Acknowledged)

1,2,3 1,2,3 3 1,2,3 1,2,3 3

ALL BIDS REJECTED--OVER ARCHITECT ESTIMATE


